ZymoBIOMICS™ 96 DNA Kit
DNA for microbiome or metagenome analyses
Highlights
• Validated Unbiased for Microbiome Measurements: Unbiased
cellular lysis validated using the ZymoBIOMICS Microbial Community
Standard.
• Inhibitor-Free DNA from Any Sample: Isolate ultra-pure DNA ready
for any downstream application.

centrifuge again to increase yield without further dilution.
22
Ordering Information
Product Description Catalog No. Size
ZymoBIOMICS™ DNA Microprep Kit D4301 50 Preps.
ZymoBIOMICS™ DNA Microprep Kit (Lysis Matrix Not Included) D4305 50 Preps.
ZymoBIOMICS™ DNA Miniprep Kit D4300T 5 Preps.
ZymoBIOMICS™ DNA Miniprep Kit D4300 50 Preps.
ZymoBIOMICS™ DNA Miniprep Kit (Lysis Matrix Not Included) D4304 50 Preps.
ZymoBIOMICS™-96 DNA Kit (Includes BashingBead™ Lysis
Rack) D4303 2 x 96 Preps.
ZymoBIOMICS™-96 DNA Kit (Includes BashingBead™ Lysis
Tubes) D4309 2 x 96 Preps.
ZymoBIOMICS™-96 DNA Kit (Lysis Matrix Not Included) D4307 2 x 96 Preps.
ZymoBIOMICS™-96 Magbead DNA Kit (Includes BashingBead™
Lysis Rack) D4302 2 x 96 Preps.
ZymoBIOMICS™-96 Magbead DNA Kit (Includes BashingBead™
Lysis Tubes) D4308 2 x 96 Preps.
ZymoBIOMICS™-96 Magbead DNA Kit (Lysis Matrix Not Included) D4306 2 x 96 Preps.
23
Individual Kit Components Catalog No. Amount
ZymoBIOMICS™ DNA Binding Buffer D4300-2-250 250 ml
ZymoBIOMICS™ DNA Wash Buffer 1 D4300-3-100 100 ml
ZymoBIOMICS™ DNA Wash Buffer 2 D4300-4-200 200 ml
ZymoBIOMICS™ DNase/RNase Free Water D4302-5-10 10 ml
Collection Plate C2002 2
Elution Plate C2003 2
96-Well Block P1001-2 2
ZymoBIOMICS™ Lysis Solution D4300-1-150 150 ml
ZR BashingBead™ Lysis Rack (0.1 & 0.5 mm) S6002-96-3 2 Racks
ZR BashingBead™ Lysis Tubes (0.1 & 0.5 mm) S6012-50          50 Tubes
OneStep-96™ PCR Inhibitor Removal Kit D6035 2 x 96 Preps.
Sample Collection Catalog No. Amount